1.

2.

3.

Cycling Brews
Andrew Smits
Pop-Up Blockers
Taylor Pederson

The Bar
Brad Skytta
COURT 1
May 20
27
June 03
10
17
24
July 01
08
15
22
29
Aug 05

5:30

The Bar Volleyball League
Tuesday Coed BB
Summer 2025

4-7
1-2
3-6
2-3

2-5ct2
1-3
4-6

5-7
3-4

4. Net Ninjas 6. Sets on the Beach
Bryce Gereau Bonni Greene
5. Passionfruit 7. The Empire Spikes Back
Jack Misovec Trent Williams
6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 BYE
5-6ct2 3-1 2
7-3 5-6 6-4 6 Double Header
4-5 2-7ct2 1
7-5 4-1 6
6-2 5-3 4
5-1 4-2 6-7 3
34 1-6 7
7-4 2-7 6-5 7 Double Header
3-7 2-1ct2 5
6-3 5-4 ct 2 1
1-4 4-6 3-2 4 Double Header
5-2ct2 6-1 1-7 1 Double Header

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until
4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled
Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online
League standings will be determined by winning percentage.
Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season.

Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com
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