The Bar Volleyball League Tuesday Coed BB Summer 2025

- 1. Cycling Brews
 Andrew Smits
- **2. Pop-Up Blockers** Taylor Pederson
- **3. The Bar** Brad Skytta

- **4. Net Ninjas**Bryce Gereau
- **5. Passionfruit** Jack Misovec
- **6. Sets on the Beach** Bonni Greene
- 7. The Empire Spikes Back Trent Williams

COURT 1		<u>5:30</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>	<u>8:30</u>	<u>9:30</u>	<u>BYE</u>
May	20	4-7	5-6 ct 2		3-1		2
	27	1-2	7-3	5-6	6-4		6 Double Header
June	03	3-6	4-5		2-7 ct 2		1
	10	2-3			7-5	4-1	6
	17	7-1	6-2			5-3	4
	24			5-1	4-2	6-7	3
July	01	2-5 ct 2		3-4	1-6		7
	08	1-3	7-4	2-7	6-5		7 Double Header
	15	4-6	3-7	2-1 ct 2			5
	22	7-2	6-3		5-4 ct 2		1
	29	5-7	1-4	4-6	3-2		4 Double Header
Aug	05	3-4		5-2 ct 2	6-1	1-7	1 Double Header

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until 4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online League standings will be determined by winning percentage. Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season. Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com







